Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Sloe o b g S ol

PEICTIEQT S PRI SR PRpts gy Y. Sk PR FL I PPt PR R ¥ §

WU ol S bS8

=Dy oS Y

68 Al (el (S 2 s

WS 08 ol S5y 5eS) 5 el s,

PRy

U 1) S s 1S (38

ERCPEINES

@l S Ma S pmld gl 6300 Ul (S A,

S 0SS b

et LS S Caican S () Mine (e 568 (5580,

e ) g s 0 ase S b lle J s,

Gilail 1S S dojia i els

£ OS el G

Answers Choice

K2 B S osla padd
00 SS Dine (padld
=00 S Golule (il
258 e e

e Cas pa
il S o
(85 s Cunla
133 U oy 35

S
= SSS Gl
g‘lécﬁl Dlaal
ﬁdéclf-u Dkl

1936+
1935¢
1934.
1933«

COW>r DOWP» DOWP» DOWr UOW;

C. b i oyl Zél )k
D. skl

A S o85S e e ile 4l ol
SN
B. > S s S

ceda S oS @l

L S o g S LRl

P
LS
sl
pHN|

s 2
).._MJ.J\

[ D

[NETEN
&b e

\
e

= erj*
— Q....:Sl
o e

COow» UO0WP UOWP U0W» UOWr D0Wr U0
[
£

Uad (65 g 3 el S

i e U (o (e Gkl
VL senen S ol B
T PP P RLIEWR

£ 0.

om» CTowm>
w0



16

17

18

19

20

2t S e s omh i S 1S L il i

L lila LS @l ey elai (i S (S ) nadle S 268 )5,

50 UsS Ciph (S o puasd S S pmai g S ) xi g,

o S51S 903p8 (5 A GS (e Ga,

g e 18 My pall,

C.

Ow» CUOW» OOW

> OOw

Usada
=l
nalad

ol ) pad
oeld ) gad

i il

165 ) gy g Sy 25 oS58
a5 i S Ky 0 R 50,8
IETEJERIIIA LIRS

b (53 34
o sl el
o B Gl el

b
GIENEEN

b e



